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594-226, 599-424, 652-136, 766-9
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1227 SE MAGNOLIA LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13566-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/20/2022 JS 0.19 18,500 0 0 18,500
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1

110,417
600

18,500
129,517
57,627
71,890

HX HB 46,890
25,000

129,517
0

129,517

1286/1711 12/18/2014 WD U I 30 72,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JO C SARGENT WARD TRU

WYATT C WARD

0935/0411 9/07/2001 WD Q I 65,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C KUCHINSKI BROWN

JO C SARGENT-WARD T
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000044041 Roof Replacement 9,086 03/30/2022

28270 MAINT/ALTR 45 12/15/2009

2015HX Base Yr

1227 SE MAGNOLIA LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,220 124.3176 139.24 169,873 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1190

BAS 1,190 100 1,190 107,702

FOP 100 30 30 2,715

1,290 1,220 110,417

BAS= W42 S4 W2 S7 E2 S17 FOP= S5 E20 N5 W20$ E42 N28 $.

BAS

42

4

2

7

2

17

42

28

FOP5

20

5

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 550

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

600

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 77.00 110.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


